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DETAILS OF ASSETS AVAILABLE IN LIBRARY

Name of Librarian 
L.K. Dixit

Room's Size 26x40 (1040 Sq Fts.)

LIST OF BOOKS 

|Reference Books 
General Knowledge Books 

300 

549 
Social Science Books 

420 
. Hindi Text books

330 
English Text Books
Science Books

5. 
245 

6. 
596 

7. Mathematics Books
571 

8. Motivational Books S81 
9. Literature Books

1124 
Story Books

11. Biography books 
12. NCERT/CBSE Books

10. 
1400 

854 
1000 

13. Applied Science Books & Sports 
English Fiction 

678 
14. 

640 
15. Weeded out Books 364 

Total Books 9652 
LIST OF DAILY NEWS PAPERS 

Nav Bharat Times (Hindi) 
Times of India (English) 
Hindustan (Hindi) 
Economics Times (English)

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

MANAGER 
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LIST OF PERIODICALS 

Competition Success Review 
Pratiyogita Darpan (English) 
Pratiyogita Darpan (Hindi)
Children's World 

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

3. 

Champak
Science Reporter
Tell me why 

Sport Star 
India Today 

5 

Fortnightly 
Weekly 
Weekly 
Weekly 
Weekly 
Monthly 
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Fortnightly 
Weekly 

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly 

6. 

7 

8. 

9. 

10. Out Look 
Current Affairs (English) 

Current Affairs (Hindi)
Yojna

11. 
12. 

13. 

14. Bal Bharti 
15. Nandan 

Tinkle 
Magic-Pot 
Mathematics Today

19. . Children digest 
National Geographic 

LIST OF CONSUMABLE ITEMS 

16. 
17. 
18. 

20. 

Cello Tapes 

Scissors
Staplers
Stamp Pads 
Stapler Pins Pkt. 
Markers 

4. 

6. 

PunchingMachine
Library Stamp

Pencil Pki. 
10. Ball Pens 

| Due Date Slips 
|Book Pockets

8. 

11. 500 
12. 1000 
13. Book Cards 1500 

Reader'sTickets 
Accession Register
Periodical Register
News Paper Register
Staff book Issue Register 
Student book Issue Register 
Thumb Pin Pkt. 

14. 5210 
15. 3 
16. 

17. 
18. MANAGER 

nhot P am Putlic Scheoi 
Delh1-96

19. 

20. 
21. | Catalogue 3000 
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LIST OF NON-CONSUMABLE ITEMS
Computer with UPS 

Library Wooden Tables 

Book Shelves
Catalogue Card Cabinet
News Paper Stand 

Library Rules Board 

9 

b. 2 

7. AC 

8. Steel Chairs 50 
9. Wooden Almirah 
10. Periodical Racks 

Portraits 
Wall Clock 

Ceiling Fans 
Tube Lights 
Charging Tray 
Fire Extinguisher 

11 11 
12 

13. 

14 

15. 
| 16. 

17. Notice Board

18. Display Board
19. Fan 6 

20. Air Conditioner 2 

AMOUNT SPENT ON LIBRARYIN LAST FIVE YEARS

2018 Rs. 348257/- 
2019 Rs. 2849-

2020 Rs. 5429/

Rs. 3234/ 2021 
5. 2022 Rs. 935/- 
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